High reliability
Wire Wound Construction
Excellent heat resistance
Excellent environmental characteristics
DimensionsFeatures
Technical Specification
Power Supplies
Applications

R
ROHSTolerance Lead Length
Ordering Information
Serie Inductance
S10R14 102 M 50 BU10
M= Tol. 20%102=  1000µH 50= B=4mm +/-
1mm
R
TY= Tray
Package
K= Tol. 10%
BU= Bulk
Ware
R= ROHS
conform
N=NON ROHS
conform
15= 15mm
S10R14 102 M 50 BU10
Part No.: S10R14
Customer:
THT Radial Power Choke
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
18.02.2020
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh Sheet 2 from 2
DATEJules MATL: WuDRW: Jason CHKD